



序号	零件料号	零件名称	数量	零件材质	备注
66	7039-302501	Cloth Bracket	1	Q235 φ8	
65	7171-302504	Hop-Pocket	1		
64	7S1AB04-14D	Tapping Screw	54	ST4x14	
63	7040-304001	Press Plate	2	Q235	
62	7103-302508	Clear Cover	1	PP	
61	7103-302504	Brass Box Up Cover	1	PP	
60	7036-304502	Straw Handle	1	PP	
59	7047-304501	Trigger Base-R	1	PP	
58	7037-304501	Trigger Joint-L	1	PA6+30GF	
57	7047-304502	Trigger Base-R	1	PP	
56	7064-302601	Handle Cover	1		
55	7159-304501	Switch Trigger			
54	7021-302601	Upper Handle			
53	7103-304502	Switch Box-Down			
52	7072-304503	Shrapnel			
51	7037-304502	Trigger Joint-R			
50	7003-300001	Power Switch			
49	7103-304501	Switch Box-Up			
48	7017-304502	Button Spring			
47	7058-304501	Switch Button	1		
46	7103-302503	Manchine Rear Cover	1	PP	
45	7017-307502	Rear Cover Tension Spring	1		
44	7127-304505	Rear Cover Axle	1	Q235	
43	7040-302506	L Press Plate	2	Q235	
42	7103-302601	Motor Up Cover	1	PP	
41	7004-302502	Manchine Up Cover	1	PP	
40	7110-302505	Motor	1	230V, 1200W	
39	7043-304501	Driver Belt Pulley	1		
38	7063-304501	reduction Gear Box	1	PA6+30GF	
37	78C-6002702-B	Bearing	1	6002Z	
36	7014-304501	Belt Wheel	1		
35	7042-304501	Belt	1	PA6+30GF	
34	7039-304503	Blade Bracket			
33	78C-6902702-B	Blade Body		65Mn	
32	7075-302501	Blade Body	1	65Mn	
31	7SQ008-20D	Hex Flange Bolt	1	M8X20	
30	7004-302501	Machine Body	1	PP	
29	7127-302501	Front Wheel Axle	1	Q235	
28	7043-302501	Front Wheel	6	P0235	
27	7103-302501	Front Wheel Cap	2	PP	
26	7040-302501	Button Cap	1	PP	
25	7070-304604	Rod Adjust Block	1	ABS	
24	7070-304603	Rod Fixed Block	1	ABS	
23	7071-307501	Pin Screw	4	Q235	
22	7058-307502	Quick Lock Knob	4	PA6+30GF	
21	78F-08-16D	Washer	2	φ8X16X1	
20	7070-304602	Rod Adjust Block	1	ABS	
19	7070-304601	Rod Fixed Block	1	ABS	
18	7SFD008-95D	Hex Bolt	2	M8X95	
17	7127-302502	Rear Wheel Axle	1	Q235	
16	7017-301001	Tension Spring	4	65Mn	
15	7043-306001	Rear Wheel	2	PP	
14	7072-301001	Washer	4	φ7	
13	7PA02-20D	Cotter	4	φ2X20	
12	7103-306001	Rear Wheel Cap	2	PP	
11	78C-609202-B	Bearing	1	609Z	
10	78G-08D	Nylon Nut	1	M8	
9	7112-300001	Wire Clip	2		
8	7008-623001	Capacitor	1		0.22uf
7	7021-302602	Down Handle	1	Q235	
6	7092-311001	Current Protector	1	125/250V 1.2 6A	
5	7074-312003	Neck Bolt	2	M8X50	
4	7010-304002	Connector Wire	1	H05VV-F 2*1.0mm2	
3	7007-305001	Power Cord	1	H05VV-F 2*0.75mm2	
2	7006-620101	Cable Covering	2	PVC	
1	7018-620101	Clamp	3	PA6+30GF	
1	230-240V 1200W	宁波强亚工贸有限公司		爆炸图(230V)	
				1	7150-302501